Academic Pro
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Chemical Engit

Chemical Engit

Quota
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
0osS
0osS
0osS
0osS
0osS
0osS
0osS
0osS
0osS
0osS
0osS
0osS
0osS
HS
HS

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

ST (PwD)
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd

Female-only (i

Opening Rank
16309
23176
2173
6140
6564
10798
14653
4380
4819
1683
2023
59
20284
20713
871
1316
4644
6227
9583
12385
767
4372
7032
1448
3137
17246
21079

Closing Rank
38049
23622
2173
6399
6564
13972
15118
5688
4819
1683
2023
59
27668
25713
871
1316
5070
6227
10623
12385
767
6514
7032
1865
3137
26190
22720




Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemical Engit
Chemistry (5Y
Chemistry (5Y
Chemistry (5Y
Chemistry (5Y

Chemistry (5Y

HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwQ
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL

SC

Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd

Gender-Neutr{

1193
748
4121
4309
6886
6774
3547
4584
978
1647
14550
22619
880
2854
4716
6183
9510
591
3053
3812
1545
2077
40707
1710
8107
15449
5959

1193
748
4637
4309
9504
7684
5599
5983
1498
1647
19279
24778
880
3081
4716
7414
10125
591
3819
6428
1805
2077
46042
1710
8107
16270
5959




Chemistry (5Y
Chemistry (5Y
Chemistry (5Y
Chemistry (5Y
Chemistry (5Y
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir

Civil Engineerir

HS
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)

ST

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwQ
SC

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

SC

Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i

Gender-Neutr{

3582
25395
6829
11850
6008
22104
28485
254
5100
5403
9067
9089
359
3136
2597
49
817
1564
19966
28979
676
3672
5167
205
7106
12017
1621

3582
39531
6829
14699
6542
32297
33426
254
5717
5403
10749
9651
359
4297
3104
49
977
1564
23881
32842
676
3735
5167
205
8595
12417
4009




Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Civil Engineerir
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie
Computer Scie

Computer Scie

(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwQ
SC

SC

ST

ST

ST (PwD)
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwO
SC

SC

ST

Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i

Gender-Neutr{

3398
685
2226
1291
760
139
353
575
599
896
65
350
424
34
81

5
889
3030
111
282
50
432
1106
24
301
354
82

6460
1085
2226
3004
4000
139
454
575
870
1599
65
719
1002
78
81

2285
3605
111
344
50
727
1160
24
484
763
174




Computer Scie
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electrical and H
Electronics and

Electronics ang

(ON)
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
HS
HS

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwQ
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwQ
SC

SC

ST

ST
OPEN

OPEN

Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd

Female-only (i

360
6879
9011
531
1656
2455
2604
5228
325
1609
2375
452
737
6710
11171
485
1217
2214
2764
4220
204
1444
1940
514
965
4179
5350

360
11307
13566
531
1817
2455
3658
5655
325
2558
2375
574
737
8496
11764
485
1466
2214
3293
6025
204
1960
3554
826
965
6311
7227




Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang
Electronics ang

Electronics ang

HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwQ
SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd

Female-only (i

854
1223
143
1440
3786
85
838
1643
275
2776
3830
260
745
1437
2061
265
2048
110
257
3309
8120
209
940
1517
3173
1385
2277

923
1223
143
2270
4058
85
1297
1907
277
5498
8318
260
806
1861
3782
1214
2048
110
361
6697
8171
209
958
2656
3173
1638
2277




Electronics and
Electronics and
Electronics and
Electronics and
Electronics and
Electronics and
Electronics and
Electronics and
Electronics and
Electronics and
Electronics and
Mathematics (}
Mathematics (}
Mathematics (}
Mathematics (}
Mathematics (}
Mathematics (}
Mathematics (}
Mathematics (}
Mathematics (}
Mathematics (}
Mathematics (}
Mathematics a
Mathematics a
Mathematics a
Mathematics a

Mathematics a

HS
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwQ
SC

ST

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwQ
SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i

Gender-Neutr{

333
5511
8908
892
1481
1882
3738
137
1016
506
583
24842
8172
15033
1112
8079
3008
25127
4431
7858
6507
2146
3278
6778
559
1147
1345

333
6706
10800
892
1481
1927
3738
137
1436
506
583
40209
8172
15033
1112
8079
3393
27786
4431
10545
6507
2146
4231
6778
559
1147
1530




Mathematics a
Mathematics a
Mathematics a
Mathematics a
Mathematics a
Mathematics a
Mathematics a
Mathematics a
Mathematics a
Mathematics a
Mathematics a
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En

Mechanical En

HS
HS
HS
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwQ
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd

Gender-Neutr{

2177
960
254
3418
6446
494
811
2070
1037
1622
268
11397
16368
1110
2612
3989
4246
6553
511
2351
4051
624
1233
8892
21149
452
2242

2177
1699
254
3999
6446
494
1047
2070
1127
1622
268
17129
24689
1110
3201
3989
6693
7083
511
3503
4768
799
1233
14309
22409
452
2423




Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Mechanical En
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a

(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwQ
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd

Female-only (i

3984
153
4346
7021
661
1238
4126
1196
1909
24474
36778
1922
6116
6456
10803
11116
5376
8758
1283
2290
19399
35628
1340
4204
7095
9052
13279

3984
153
5576
9128
661
3281
5344
1355
1909
38327
36790
1922
6356
6456
12590
14478
6337
8758
1283
2290
26912
36803
1340
4252
7095
9347
13279




Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Metallurgical a
Physics (5 Year
Physics (5 Year
Physics (5 Year
Physics (5 Year
Physics (5 Year
Physics (5 Year
Physics (5 Year
Physics (5 Year

Physics (5 Year

(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)

OBC-NCL (PwQ
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL

SC

Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (i
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd

Gender-Neutr{

662
4287
7171
2074
2975
23260
8536
14603
7160
2262
24390
4556
9578
4386

662
5630
7171
2165
2975
40234
8536
15260
7888
2262
28422
4556
11203
4386




